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Figure 1.1
General Site Location



B6357

A7

B6399

B6357

B6399

61
00

00
60

80
00

60
60

00
60

40
00

60
20

00
60

00
00

59
80

00
59

60
00

59
40

00
59

20
00

59
00

00
58

80
00

58
60

00
58

40
00

372000370000368000366000364000362000360000358000356000354000352000350000348000346000344000

Client

C
:\U

se
rs

\p
et

er
.m

un
ro

\W
S

P
 O

36
5\

B
or

de
rs

F
or

es
tW

in
d 

- 
D

at
a\

G
IS

\8
53

48
8 

- 
B

F
W

 In
fr

as
tr

uc
tu

re
 D

es
ig

n.
ap

rx
   

O
rig

in
at

or
: p

et
er

.m
un

ro

July 2023

Key

© Crown copyright and database rights 2023 Ordnance Survey
0100031673

Scale at A3:1:100,000

0 1 2 3 4 5 km

Scoping site boundary

Liddesdale Wind Farm Scoping Report

Figure 1.2
Scoping Site Boundary
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Figure 1.3.1
Habitat And Ecology Constraints
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Figure 1.3.2
Cultural Heritage And Archaeology
Constraints
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Figure 1.3.3
Residential And Amenity Constraints
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Figure 1.3.4
Designated Areas And Landscapes
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Figure 1.3.5
Infrastructure Constraints
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Figure 1.3.6
Ground Constraints
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Figure 1.3.7
Aviation Constraints
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Figure 1.4
Wind Turbine Layout
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Figure 1.5
Administrative Boundaries


